
               List of holidays for the Session 2025-2026 

S. No. Date Day Name of Holidays 

1.  06/04/2025 Sunday Ram Navami  

2.  10/04/2025  Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

3.  14/04/2025 Monday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti  

4.  18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday 

5.  12/05/2025 Monday Buddha Purnima 

6.  07/06/2025 Saturday Eid-uz-Zuha * 

7.  11/06/2025 Wednesday Kabir Jayanti 

8.  06/07/2025 Sunday Muharram 

9.  24/07/2025 Thursday Hareli 

10.  09/08/2025 Saturday Vishwa Adiwasi Diwas 

11.  09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 

12.  15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day  

13.  16/08/2025 Saturday Krishna Janmashtami 

14.  26/08/2025 Tuesday Haritalika Teej 

15.  27/08/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

16.  06/09/2025 Saturday Idd-e-Milad-un-Nabi 

17.  29/09/2025 Monday Maha Saptami 

18.  30/09/2025 Tuesday Maha Ashtami 

19.  01/10/2025 Wednesday Maha Navami 

20.  02/10/2025 Thursday Dussehra 

21.  02/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 

22.  20/10/2025 Monday Diwali 

23.  21/10/2025 Tuesday Govardhan Puja 

24.  23/10/2025 Thursday Bhai Dooj 

25.  27/10/2025 Monday Chhath  

26.  01/11/2025 Saturday Chhattisgarh Foundation Day  

27.  05/11/2025 Saturday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

28.  18/12/2025 Thursday Guru Ghasidas Jayanti 

29.  25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas  

30.  03/01/2026 Saturday Cher Chera  

31.  14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti & Pongal 

32.  26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day 

33.  15/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri 

34.  04/03/2026 Wednesday Holi 

35.  20/03/2026 Friday Eid-ul-Fitr* 

  

  Note : * Change-Subject to the appearance of the Moon. 

  Vacations : 

  1. Summer Vacations :   01st May 2025 to 15th June 2025 

   2. Dussehra Break    :   27th September 2025 to 02nd October 2025 

   3. Diwali Break      :  17th October 2025 to 22nd October 2025 

   4.   Winter Break     :  22th December 2025 to 27th December 2025 

Note:  Dussehra, Diwali, Winter break - Subject to change as per State Govt directives. 


